
Dept
Module 

Code
Credits

CM CM1120 2.5

IN1100
4

IN1300 2.5

IS1010 3

IS1100 2.5

IS1900 2

1LH01A 1LH02A 2LH01A 3LH02A 3LH01A 4DL01 4LH01A 0LH02A 0LH01A 1LH03A 2LH02A 2LH03A 

LAB1 LAB2 LAB3 LAB4 LAB5 LAB6  LAB 7 LAB 8 AI LAB Lab 30B
HPC 

Lab

IN1100 L

12.30 - 13.15

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

1

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

2

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

3

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

4

16.30 - 17.30

15.30 - 16.30

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

5

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

6

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

7

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

8

Faculty of Information Technology

14.15 - 15.15

SATURDAY

9.15 - 10.15

10.30 - 11.30 Guest Talk

Union Hour

13.15 - 14.15

Timetable B23L1S1 BScHons (IT&M) - Old syllabus - Repeat Modules

8.15 - 9.15

22/04/2024 - 03/05/2024

Module Title Lecturer

TIME TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Principles of Management

IT

IS1900

4LH02A

Business Project

11.30 - 12.30

5-Apr-24
Class Rooms & Labs allocation

IDS

English (Non GPA)

17.30 - 18.30

ERP System Lab Electronic & Embedded System Lab Behavioral Science Lab  Data Science Lab MAC Lab

Programming Fundamentals

Digital Fundamentals and Computer 

Systems

Essentials of Mathematics

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

1

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

2

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

3

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

4

 Network Lab

Hardware Lab 1 Hardware Lab 2

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

5

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

6

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

7

IS
1

0
1

0
 G

8

FRIDAYMONDAY

IN1100


